Brookline Campus (Messina College) Daily Schedule

St. Ignatius Messina Campu

Church Reservior T Stop Stop Reservior T Stopl College Rd. Stof

- - 7:00 AM Stop by Reques Load & Go
7:20 AM Load & Go 7:40 AM Stop by Reques Load & Go
8:00 AM Load & Go 8:20 AM Stop by Reques Load & Go
8:40 AM Load & Go 9:00 AM Stop by Reques Load & Go
9:20 AM Load & Go 9:40 AM Stop by Reques Load & Go
10:00 AM Load & Go 10:20 AM Stop by Reques Load & Go
10:40 AM Load & Go 11:00 AM Stop by Reques Load & Go
11:20 AM Load & Go 11:40 AM Stop by Reques Load & Go
12:00 PM Load & Go 12:20 PM Stop by Reques Load & Go
12:40 PM Load & Go 1:00 PM Stop by Reques Load & Go

1:20 PM Load & Go 1:40 PM Stop by Reques

St. Ignatius
Church

4:00 PM
4:40 PM
5:20 PM
6:00 PM
6:40 PM
7:20 PM
8:00 PM
8:40 PM
9:20 PM

10:00 PM

Reservior T Stop

Messina Campu
Stop

4:20 PM
5:00 PM
5:40 PM
6:20 PM
7:00 PM
7:40 PM
8:20 PM
9:00 PM
9:40 PM

10:20 PM

Reservior T Stopdl College Rd. Stop

Stop by Reques

Stop by Reques

Stop by Reques




	Landscape (2)

