Brookline Campus (Messina College) Daily Schedule

St. Ignatius		Messina Campus			St. Ignatius		Messina Campus		
Church	Reservior T Stop	Stop	Reservior T Stop	College Rd. Stop	Church	Reservior T Stop	Stop	Reservior T Stop	College Rd. Stop
-	-	7:00 AM	Stop by Request	Load & Go	4:00 PM	Load & Go	4:20 PM	Stop by Request	Load & Go
7:20 AM	Load & Go	7:40 AM	Stop by Request	Load & Go	4:40 PM	Load & Go	5:00 PM	Stop by Request	Load & Go
8:00 AM	Load & Go	8:20 AM	Stop by Request	Load & Go	5:20 PM	Load & Go	5:40 PM	Stop by Request	Load & Go
8:40 AM	Load & Go	9:00 AM	Stop by Request	Load & Go	6:00 PM	Load & Go	6:20 PM	Stop by Request	Load & Go
9:20 AM	Load & Go	9:40 AM	Stop by Request	Load & Go	6:40 PM	Load & Go	7:00 PM	Stop by Request	Load & Go
10:00 AM	Load & Go	10:20 AM	Stop by Request	Load & Go	7:20 PM	Load & Go	7:40 PM	Stop by Request	Load & Go
10:40 AM	Load & Go	11:00 AM	Stop by Request	Load & Go	8:00 PM	Load & Go	8:20 PM	Stop by Request	Load & Go
11:20 AM	Load & Go	11:40 AM	Stop by Request	Load & Go	8:40 PM	Load & Go	9:00 PM	Stop by Request	Load & Go
12:00 PM	Load & Go	12:20 PM	Stop by Request	Load & Go	9:20 PM	Load & Go	9:40 PM	Stop by Request	Load & Go
12:40 PM	Load & Go	1:00 PM	Stop by Request	Load & Go	10:00 PM	Load & Go	10:20 PM	Stop by Request	Load & Go
1:20 PM	Load & Go	1:40 PM	Stop by Request	Load & G rop-Of	nly -				
3:20 PM	Load & Go	3:40 PM	Stop by Request	Load & Go					